JOB NAME: DATE:
LOCATION:
ENGINEER:
WHOLESALER:
CONTRACTOR:
SUBMITTED TO:
MODEL DESIGNATION: FUEL:
GROSS THERMAL WATER
OUPUT EFFICIENCY CONTENT
(MBH) (%) (GAL.)
EVSW-750 615 82.0% 15.9
EVSW-1000 820 82.0% 16.4
EVSW-1500 1230 82.0% 17.4
EVSW-2000 1640 82.0% 18.5
"A" "B" "C" "D" SUPPLY RETURN
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WIDTH VENT  AIR INTAKE OUTLET INLET
(Inches) (Inches) (Inches) (w/ LWCO) (Inches) (Inches) (Inches) NPT Male NPT
EVSW-500 30 3/8 28 3/8 71 1/4 31 4 4 1 2 2
EVSW-750 30 3/8 28 3/8 60 15/16 31 4 6 1 3 3
EVSW-1000 30 3/8 28 3/8 67 3/8 31 6 6 1 1/2 3 3
EVSW-1500 30 3/8 28 3/8 79 7/16 31 6 8 1 1/2 3 3
EVSW-2000 30 3/8 28 3/8 91 7/8 31 6 8 1 1/2 3 3
EVSW-2000S* 40 1/8 38 1/8 70 1/2 40 3/4 6 8 1 1/2 4 4
EVSW-2500* 40 1/8 38 1/8 77 1/2 40 3/4 8 8 2 4 4
EVSW-3000* 40 1/8 38 1/8 84 1/2 40 3/4 8 8 2 4 4
EVSW750-2000 241101
DIMENSIONS
RATINGS AND TECHNICAL DATA
EVOLUTION EVSW
Models
*FUEL
1402
1536
16.5
     SUBMITTAL DATA SHEET
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
(LBS)
1772
HEATING
SURFACE
(SQ/FT)
131
175
264
352
750
MIN / MAX
7"-14" wc
7"-14" wc
7"-14" wc
7"-14" wc
1000
1500
2000
(MBH)
INPUT
1260
*  Please refer to PRODUCT UPDATE issued June 6, 2024. This data supercedes data found on Table 3 of I&O Manual.
NAT. GAS / LP Gas
* Features Double Row of Copper Fin Tubes!
13
16
31
VENT / AIR INTAKE
Evolution EVSW Models
GAS
"E"
16
16
19
BURNER REMOVAL
(Inches)
REFERENCE (NOT FOR PRODUCTION)
APPROVED (IMMEDIATE PRODUCTION)
APPROVED WITH CHANGES NOTED (IMMEDIATE PRODUCTION)
CHECK ONE: